Receipt

Ne 2465958974

DATE: CUSTOMER #:
9/2/2023 474148004
BILL TO: PAYMENT:
ASHEESH SINGH Visa esee

NARAYANPUR NAUBASTA,

’ Previous Balance
PRATAPGARH, Uttar Pradesh 230129,

India Received Payment
School

+91.9792474422
91.979 Balance Due (INR)

Term Product

1 One time Redemption Fee - .IN 21

ROYALINTERNATIONALSCHOOLPBH.IN

10 yrs IN Domain Renewal %2

ROYALINTERNATIONALSCHOOLPBH.IN

Subtotal
Taxes
Fees
Total (INR)
REFERENCE
Taxes
A GD US India
2155 E GoDaddy Way,

Tempe, Arizona 85284,

United States

GSTIN: 9917USA290160S6
Al Net 0.00 IGST (0.00%)
a2 Net 6,990.00 IGST (18.00%)

Fees

Universal Terms of Service

CONTACT US 24/7 040-49187600

8,248.20
8,248.20
( 8,248.20)
0.00
Amount
0.00
6,990.00
6,990.00
1,258.20
0.00
8,248.20
1,258.20
1,258.20
0.00
1,258.20
0.00


https://www.godaddy.com/legal-agreements

